

Roof Squad Provides Local Services as a Licensed Roofing Company in Houston, TX

Roof Squad, Houston's licensed roofing company, provides top-quality local services to meet all your roofing needs with expertise and reliability.

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, February 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Roof Squad, a reputable roofing contractor, is pleased to offer roofing services as a <u>licensed roofing company</u> <u>in Houston, TX</u>, and the surrounding areas.



Specializing in residential roofing solutions, Roof Squad has built a strong reputation for delivering exceptional craftsmanship and personalized service. With a team of dedicated professionals committed to excellence, the company offers various roofing services, including <u>roof repairs</u>, replacements, and new installations.

Roof Squad is thrilled to be a licensed roofing company in Houston. With their expertise and commitment to quality, Roof Squad aims to continue exceeding homeowners' expectations.

Recognizing the unique challenges of Houston's climate, Roof Squad emphasizes the use of premium materials and proven techniques to ensure the longevity and durability of every roof. From minor repairs to full-scale installations, the company's highly trained roofers are equipped to handle projects of any size with precision and care.

<u>At Roof Squad</u>, roofing is more than just a service - it's a commitment to their customers' safety and comfort. The team looks forward to serving the community as a trusted partner for all their roofing needs.

For more information about their roofing services, visit the Roof Squad website or call 713-489-8064.

About Roof Squad: Roof Squad stands as the foremost option for residential and commercial

roofing requirements in Texas, backed by over 20 years of industry-leading experience. With an A+ BBB rating and a track record of 500+ 5-star reviews, Roof Squad is trusted by customers for superior workmanship, quality assurance, and cutting-edge technology for detailed roof inspections.

Company: Roof Squad Address: 19407 Park Row, Suite 130 City: Houston State: TX Zip code: 77084 Telephone number: 713-489-8064 Email address: support@roofsquad.com

Jorge Bogran Roof Squad +1 (713) 489 8064 support@roofsquad.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/689131219

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.